COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA PROJECT NUMBER: 71882-3 OPEN AT:  2:00 PM
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOCURCES PROJECT NAME: Alaska State Parks Statewide |DATE: Wednesday, June 4, 2025
DIVISION OF PARKS AND OUTDOOR RECREATION Concrete Toilet Instaflation BY: MID |
DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SECTION LOCATION: Anchorage, AK COMPILED BY: OLM - ¢ An CHECKED BY: W PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES
Tutka, LLC nnon Construction & Consulting Inc. Bristo! Prime Contractors, LLC!
NAME & ADDRESS ENGINEER'S 2485 E. Zak Cir., Ste A PO Box 80221 111 West 16th Ave, Third Floor,
ESTIMATE Wasilla, AK 89654 Fairbanks, AK 99708 Anchorage, AK 99501
ITEM ITEM QUANTITY UNIT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT UNIT AMOUNT
NUMBER PRICE PRICE PRICE PRICE
202.0002.0000 Removal of Vaulted Toilet 8 Each $15,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,200.00 $41,600.00 $12,500.00 $100,000.00 $10,950.00 $87,600.00
202.0003.0000 Removal of Pit Toilet 1 Each $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,200.00 $5,200.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $10,950.00 $10,950.00
203.0006.000A Borrow, Type A - 480 Ton $25.00 $12,000.00 $62.00 $29,760.00 $55.00 $26,400.00 $135.00 $64,800.00
301.0001.00D1 Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1 110 Ton $65.00 $7,150.00 $115.00 $12,650.00 $135.00 $14,850.00 $200.00 $22,000.00
401.0006.002B Hot Mix Asphalt, Type Il; Class B 23 SY. $275.00 $6,325.00 $208.00 $4,784.00 $950.00 $21,850.00 $350.00 $8,050.00
618.0004.0000 Seeding 110 SY. $38.00 $4,180.00 $57.00 $6,270.00 $225.00 $24,750.00 $500.00 $55,000.00
620.0001.0000 Topsoll, Class B 110 S.Y. $70.00 $7,700.00 $30.00 $3,300.00 $55.00 $6,050.00 $236.00 $25,960.00
640.0001.0000 Mobilization and Demobilization All Req'd L.S. $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $204,900.00 $204,900.00
641.0001.0000 Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Contro! Administration All Req'd L.S. $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $33,000.00 $33,000.00
641.0002.0000 Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control All Req'd C.S. $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
641.0006.0000 ESCP Price Adjustment All Req'd C.S. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
642.0001.0000 Construction Surveying All Req'd LS. $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $32,500.00 $32,500.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00
642.0003.0000 Three Person Party Survey 10 Hour $350.00 $3,500.00 $50.00 $500.00 $400.00 $4,000.00 $365.00 $3,650.00
643.0002.0000 Traffic Maintenance All Req'd L.S. $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00
647.0006.0000 Hydraulic Excavator, 1 C.Y., 100HP, Min. 10 Hour $280.00 $2,800.00 $160.00 $1,600.00 $175.00 $1,750.00 $193.00 $1,930.00
©654.2025.0000 Single Concrete Vaulted Toilet 1 Each $110,000.00 $110,000.00 $88,000.00 $88,000.00 $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $102,170.00 $102,170.00
654.2026.0000 Double Concrete Vaulted Toilet 9 Each $150,000.00 $1,350,000.00 $139,000.00 $1,251,000.00 $170,000.00 $1,530,000.00 $168,000.00 $1,512,000.00
TOTAL BASIC BID $1,731,655.00 $1,584,664.00 $2,039,150.00 32_,21 8,510.00
OTHER BIDDERS: TOTAL BASIC BID:

YH Constructors, Inc; PO Box 110090 Anchorage, AK 99511 $2,390,930.00




